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Our dishes are all freshly made. Thank you for your patience.

P 1 0 9% kR 755 2 .

All prices are subject to 10% service charge.

an ZIIETTANE.

No outside food or drinks allowed.

VVG Family
VVG Hideaway [ #rikfesi 1 ST MR L1365 VVG Theatre [aFkpgisimE ] APHEHEEERE _Fio5tiiE
VVG Table [ akegst 1 AAETRILEREREAR2375% VVG Village [ k% 1 ARTEEEERECRio5RiiE
VVG Catering [ ##sbg 1 2TEHH / 02.2917.9220 VVG Foodplay [ #ms 1 AHEEEERERio%is5iE

VVG Something [ &reAdiiask ] www.vvgsomething.com

Www.vvg.com.tw
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Bonjour! ERAFEFTR 780

Bonjour! 16th Arrondissement of Paris Style Brunch

TERIEJZALEIE T B ~ FEARFEEWETF ~ BRI BAF- s Z ARG ~
BRE A X T8/ IR HBEERT /158 /E R B/ NERIEE
FILER R A RIBAS ~ eF R B S FFRea g ~ R+~
MaT S EF K& ~ IodEek H:

Flower-smoked Hokkaido Scallops, Champagne Mentaiko Clams and Tender €ggs, Pan-fried
Sirloin Beef or Wing Beef, Crispy French Croissant / Rye Bread with Herb Cheese / Cream /
Berry Jam / Cinnamon Maple Jam, Organic Nut Cereal Greek Yogurt, Seasonal Mushroom and
Shrimp Warm Salad, Juice, Puffee or Soufflé, Coffee or Tea

% Soup

& Ho W H R R S 280
Creamy Tomato Shrimp Soup

Z R RA S 220
Season Vegetable Broth

Whi Salad

4% B HERFE A DB LR RERE
VVG Homemade Salt Pork Salad with Honey Orange Sauce

s 48 A B EBE 2 B b AR IR A

Bacon Salad and Herb Bread with Fu Yuan Peanut Butter and Vinegar sauce

RUIESF R E S A4 F B & AP KRREE T i
Roasted Asparagus and Soft Boiled £gg Salad with Prosciutto

{}fg Table ciFRLERERERB237%

IERER  02-8787-7971

360

340

3260
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HI>k Appelizer

VYR = R

Broceoli au Cratin with Hazelnut

RN ZEPRF IR
Roasted Seasonal Vegetables

T R E R/ EEER

Napoli Stewed Octopus with Hummus

Mk o AN 7S
Central Market Stewed Beef Tripe with Mini French Roll

PR NEER /R R IR AT A R S B 4 5LER
VVG Fried Chicken with Honey Mstard Sauce
and Donmark Blue Vein Cheese Sauce

ERBIESE /R E TV
Deep Fried Squid with Spicy Mayonnaise

FERE
Herb French Fries

EIBERIEARE

French Fries with Black Sauce

FUIRFEHE
Dried Spicy Chicken Wings

pome R (o)
Mixed Basket of Bread (Choose Two Sauces)

FE - CHEEE ~ M3~ BATE
VVG Green Sauce, Vinaigrette, Herbal Butter, Port Wine Flavor Chicken Liver Pité

‘S[g Table siwRLBRERERB237%

IFERER  02-8787-7971

760

290

360

280

270

280

760

180

790

180



&% Risotto & Pasta

SF T ES 2 R 3 S B ARSE
Stir-Freid Spaghetti with Balsamico and Ham

SRR F 58T B BE455E
Mentaiko Creamy Mushroom Spaghetti with Scallop

RIEHNHEFR S BRI R 5T
Spicy Garlic Spaghetti with Roasted Steak

Z IR B 5h F K FYLE
Wild Mushroom Spaghetti with Truffle Oil

R NG 55 EE N BY 25 3R ER
Wild Mushroom Risotto with Grilled Pork Neck

B 125 T B B 25 BRER
White Truffle Risotto with Scallop and Mushroom

P 35 JE F RIS 56 T B BRI ER
Seafood Risotto with Homemade Jtalian Amalfi Lemon
and Tomato Sauce

‘Zg Table siwRLERERETB37%
V IrERER  02-8787-7971

320

380

480

320

380

460

480



F& Main Course

B R R

Coda alla Vaccinara

YRR ST -3k
Sous Vide Steak

% AT AR B FE R

French Duck Breast with Mixed Berries Sauce

‘W FE R
Confit Pork Shoulder

FRIEXRFR B ER
Charcoal Crilled Garlic Confit Fish

HEE  Dessert

650

680

720

420

520

KICHEB R FHE
Sticky Toffee Pudding

5 32 77 R B

Chocolate Chiffon Cake

KT
Rice Pudding

EOR YT RC S
Boba Tea Pound Cake

180

250

200

160
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IFERER  02-8787-7971



AR
Drinks

Z Kok (Ok/2)

Americano

,éé__:zfsgé %D ugli (:7'(/;%)

Latte

FHEFEE (Ok/E)

Cappuccino

EEBRESE (OKk/#)
Jin Xuan Oolong Tea

$THS (ok/#h)
Black Tea

s (Ok/#
Milk Tea

HERMERCE (k)
Americano with Longan and Sparkling Water

HREEE K gk (OK)

American Coffee with Berry Vinegar

BB KAERPTE AL (k)
Dragonfruit Affogato with Coconut Aroma

KR EMEZ MPE (OK/#
Mocha Latte with Sesame Milk Cap

N, Tatte
VE i

AltmRLERERE AK2375%
02-8787-7971

760

200

180

760

150

200

240

230

280

260
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Drinks

JEIEST A (Ok/3R)
Smoked Black Tea

JEIBAT S B E (k)
Smoked Black Tea with Milk Cap

JEIER S ()
Smoked Milk Tea

Ep &t % (2h)
Indian Milk Tea

R SAREE (3)
Apple Black Tea with Goji

FABERI S E SR (21)
Artichoke Tea

EASE=FEST=8 (3
Ginger Flavor Almond Tea with Almond Cookie

REH FE ANBER (31)
Papaya Milk with White Tremella and
Chinese Goldthread Rhizome

ST IR ER AT IH
Mulled Wine

‘Zg Table sicwnLERERETB237%
V IFERER  02-8787-7971

160

180

160

220

200

160

260

280

300
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